
Petronela Destita Dappa
by UNITRI Press

Submission date: 10-Jan-2023 09:31AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1899597675
File name: Petronela_Destita_Dappa.docx (228.46K)
Word count: 1024
Character count: 6602



12



1

3

4

7

11

13

15



10



14



2

2

5

6

6

8

9

17



16



20%
SIMILARITY INDEX

18%
INTERNET SOURCES

5%
PUBLICATIONS

1%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 2%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

Petronela Destita Dappa
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

garuda.kemdikbud.go.id
Internet Source

eprints.umm.ac.id
Internet Source

adoc.pub
Internet Source

www.e-jurnal.com
Internet Source

eprints.umpo.ac.id
Internet Source

Dwi Andayani, Muhamad Siladani Fatuhu.
"THE LEVEL OF KNOWLEDGE OF PUERPERAL
MOTHERS ABOUT BREAST CARE AT THE
PRAYA PUSKESMAS IN THE CENTRAL
LOMBOK REGENCY", Jambura Journal of
Health Sciences and Research, 2022
Publication

kumparan.com
Internet Source



8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

14 1%

15 1%

16 1%

17 1%

repository.widyatama.ac.id
Internet Source

scholar.unand.ac.id
Internet Source

docplayer.info
Internet Source

publikasi.unitri.ac.id
Internet Source

rinjani.unitri.ac.id
Internet Source

123dok.com
Internet Source

repository.stikes-bhm.ac.id
Internet Source

Tuti Meihartati. "Hubungan antara perawatan
payudara dengan kejadian bendungan asi
(engorgement) pada ibu nifas", Jurnal
Kebidanan dan Keperawatan Aisyiyah, 2018
Publication

suksesdantrik.blogspot.com
Internet Source

www.scribd.com
Internet Source



Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off


